Date: October 18, 2011 2:41:03 PM EDT 
To: 
Subject: Messa e from KMBT C253 
Reply-To: 

EFTA01590881

JEFF EY E. EPSTEIN 

MEMORANDUM 

Janet , JP Morgan 
From: Harry Bellerlim„7 
Date: October 18, 2011 
Re: JP Morgan 
Account # 

Please wire transfer One Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Two Dollars and 40/100 
($ 1362.40) from the above account to: 

Bank name: Barclays Bank 

Branch Code: Wimbledon Business Centre 
Sort code: 
(BAN: RARE.; 

SWIFT: BARCGB22 

Account Name: 

Account tft: 

Please call Bella. Klein if you have any questions_ 

Ref. No 

EFTA01590882